
IN THE PINK ADVISED
DATE SELECTION RESULT STAKE PROFIT/LOSS CUMULATIVE

03-Jan-05 OBAY NR 1.5PT WIN 0.00 61.67
06-Jan-05 BAGAN WON 9/2 3PT WIN 13.50 75.17
13-Jan-05 CRATHORNE 2ND 8/1 0.5PT EW 0.30 75.47
13-Jan-05 CENTAUR PARA 0.25PT WIN -0.25 75.22
13-Jan-05 CENTAUR PARA 0.25PT WIN -0.25 74.97
20-Jan-05 OSTFANNI 2ND 3/1 1PT EW -0.40 74.57
22-Jan-05 MISS COSPECTOR 0.5PT EW -1.00 73.57
24-Jan-05 OBAY 3PT WIN -3.00 70.57
31-Jan-05 BAGAN WON 4/1 2PT WIN 8.00 78.57
03-Feb-05 CRATHORNE 1PT WIN -1.00 77.57
09-Feb-05 OSTFANNI NR 1PT EW 0.00 77.57
12-Feb-05 SNOOPY LOOPY 3RD 8/1 1PT EW 1.00 78.57
27-Feb-05 OSTFANNI 1.5PT EW -3.00 75.57
09-Mar-05 HATHLEN 1PT EW -2.00 73.57
15-Mar-05 ASSUMETHEPOSITION 2ND 5/1 1PT EW 0.25 73.82
15-Mar-05 PAGE POINT NR 1PT WIN 0.00 73.82
16-Mar-05 BAGAN 1PT EW -2.00 71.82
18-Mar-05 FAASEL 2ND 25/1 1PT EW 5.25 77.07
26-Mar-05 ASSUMETHEPOSITION 0.5PT EW -1.00 76.07
28-Mar-05 OBAY 0.5PT EW -1.00 75.07
03-Apr-05 LUBINAS 3RD 7/2 1PT EW -0.30 74.77
06-Apr-05 CRATHORNE 3RD 15/2 1PT EW 0.88 75.65
07-Apr-05 MEPHISTO 1PT WIN -1.00 74.65
10-Apr-05 BOBS PRIDE WON 2/1 1PT WIN 2.00 76.65
16-Apr-05 OVERSTRAND 0.5PT EW -1.00 75.65
19-Apr-05 SNAP 0.5PT EW -1.00 74.65
20-Apr-05 CRATHORNE 2ND 4/1 1.5PT EW -0.30 74.35
29-Apr-05 BAGAN 0.25PT EW -0.50 73.85
30-Apr-05 CLASH OF THE ASH 1PT WIN -1.00 72.85

01-May-05 MANOUBI 0.25PT EW -0.50 72.35
01-May-05 MESMERIC 0.25PT EW -0.50 71.85
01-May-05 LINENS FLAME 0.25PT WIN -0.25 71.60
02-May-05 CRATHORNE 2PT WIN -2.00 69.60
02-May-05 ROYAL MELBOURNE 0.5PT WIN -0.50 69.10
04-May-05 TARTIRUGA NR 0.5PTEW 0.00 69.10
07-May-05 BRACKNEY BOY 0.5PTEW -1.00 68.10
07-May-05 OVERSTRAND 0.25PT WIN -0.25 67.85
11-May-05 DERWENT 0.25PT EW -0.50 67.35
11-May-05 DAWN DEVOY 1.5PT WIN -1.50 65.85
16-May-05 BLAZING THE TRAIL 0.25PT EW -0.50 65.35
21-May-05 BOBS PRIDE 0.5PT EW -1.00 64.35
30-May-05 BRACKNEY BOY WON 8/1 0.25PT EW 2.40 66.75
30-May-05 LIFE MATCH 0.15PT EW -0.30 66.45
30-May-05 OVERSTRAND 0.10PT EW -0.20 66.25
02-Jun-05 MAUNSELLS ROAD 0.25PT EW -0.50 65.75
08-Jun-05 DIMPLE CHAD 1PT EW -2.00 63.75
10-Jun-05 CRATHORNE WON 9/2 0.5PT EW 2.70 66.45
14-Jun-05 MESMERIC 0.125PT EW -0.25 66.20
16-Jun-05 CHARNOCK BATES ONE 1PT WIN -1.00 65.20
25-Jun-05 CRATHORNE 3RD 10/1 0.5PT EW 0.50 65.70
29-Jun-05 MANOUBI 1.5PT EW -3.00 62.70
29-Jun-05 WOODY GLEN 1PT WIN -1.00 61.70
29-Jun-05 DOUBLE 0.5PT EW -1.00 60.70
03-Jul-05 BOX ON 1PT EW -2.00 58.70
06-Jul-05 MESMERIC 0.25PT EW -0.50 58.20
14-Jul-05 MANOUBI 2PT WIN -2.00 56.20
14-Jul-05 CRATHORNE WON 4/1 1.5PT EW 7.20 63.40
14-Jul-05 DOUBLE 1PT WIN -1.00 62.40
15-Jul-05 VIGOROUS 1PT EW -2.00 60.40
24-Jul-05 VIGOROUS 1.5PT EW -3.00 57.40
27-Jul-05 LILY SHING SHANG 3RD 10/1 0.25PT EW 0.37 57.77
29-Jul-05 MANOUBI 3RD 12/1 0.25PT EW 0.35 58.12
31-Jul-05 MESMERIC 0.25PT EW -0.50 57.62

02-Aug-05 CRATHORNE 0.25PT WIN -0.25 57.37
05-Aug-05 OSTFANNI 0.25PT EW -0.50 56.87
06-Aug-05 VIGOROUS 0.25PT EW -0.50 56.37
06-Aug-05 BORDER ARTIST 0.5PT EW -1.00 55.37



IN THE PINK ADVISED
DATE SELECTION RESULT STAKE PROFIT/LOSS CUMULATIVE13-Aug-05 BLAZING THE TRAIL 0.5PT EW -1.00 54.37

13-Aug-05 HEAD TO KERRY 0.5PT EW -1.00 53.37
13-Aug-05 INCURSION 2PT WIN -2.00 51.37
23-Aug-05 OVERSTRAND WON 11/8 1.5PT WIN 2.06 53.43
23-Aug-05 MANOUBI 2PT WIN -2.00 51.43
23-Aug-05 DOUBLE 0.5PT WIN -0.50 50.93
24-Aug-05 OSTFANNI WON 5/6 3PT WIN 2.50 53.43
27-Aug-05 MINSTER ABBI NR 0.5PT WIN 0.00 53.43
29-Aug-05 OSTFANNI WON 5/6 0.5PT WIN 0.42 53.85
29-Aug-05 OBAY 0.25PT WIN -0.25 53.60
08-Sep-05 MAYSTOCK 0.25PT EW -0.50 53.10
08-Sep-05 BORDER ARTIST 0.5PT EW -1.00 52.10
08-Sep-05 DOUBLE 0.25PT EW -0.50 51.60
15-Sep-05 IRISH WHISPERS 0.5PT EW -1.00 50.60
17-Sep-05 BORDER ARTIST 0.5PT EW -1.00 49.60
20-Sep-05 IN THE DIP 0.5PT EW -1.00 48.60
27-Sep-05 RATHLIN ISLAND WON 25/1* 0.5PT EW 15.00 63.60
30-Sep-05 CRATHORNE WON 11/8 1PT WIN 1.37 64.97
30-Sep-05 OBAY 0.25PT EW -0.50 64.47
30-Sep-05 RATHLIN ISLAND 2ND 5/1 0.5PT EW 0.13 64.60
02-Oct-05 GORTINARD 1PT WIN -1.00 63.60
10-Oct-05 TONIGHT 0.5PT EW -1.00 62.60
12-Oct-05 CRATHORNE WON 11/2 0.5PT EW 3.30 65.90
16-Oct-05 ZOUAVE 2PT WIN -2.00 63.90
20-Oct-05 HIGH PRIESTESS 0.5PT EW -1.00 62.90
22-Oct-05 CRATHORNE 0.5PT WIN -0.50 62.40
27-Oct-05 ZOUAVE 1PT EW -2.00 60.40

06-Nov-05 LINDSAY WON 13/2 1.5PT WIN 9.75 70.15
08-Nov-05 THIRD EMPIRE 3RD 13/2 0.5PT EW 0.15 70.30
20-Nov-05 ZOLTANO 3RD 12/1 0.5PT EW 0.70 71.00
22-Nov-05 LINDSAY 2PT WIN -2.00 69.00
28-Nov-05 GOOD POTENTIAL 3RD 6/1 0.5PT EW 0.25 69.25
03-Dec-05 LE BIASSAIS 0.5PT WIN -0.50 68.75
03-Dec-05 FENCOTE 0.25PT EW -0.50 68.25
05-Dec-05 KHARAK 1PT EW -2.00 66.25
09-Dec-05 RAMBLING MINSTER 1PT EW -2.00 64.25
10-Dec-05 FAASEL 3RD 5/1 2PT EW 0.00 64.25
15-Dec-05 FENCOTE 0.5PT EW -1.00 63.25
19-Dec-05 LINDSAY WON 5/1 R4 0.5PT WIN 2.25 65.50
26-Dec-05 STRIKE BACK 0.5PT EW -1.00 64.50

* Horse was disqualified for losing weight cloth but treated as a winner as a number of
bookmakers have paid under the 'double result' concession.


